SC008004
SMT CAPACITOR
0.125
0.14
0.10
0.01
TOP VIEW STRUCTURE
12/05/2017

Unit: mm
W4P1 TAPE
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
 4mm
 0.0 Max
21
2 0.5
13±0.2
178 2.0
60 2.0
7.5
5.0
0.0±0.00
0.0
0.1±0.00
0.006
0.0
0.1±0.00
0.0±0.00
0.1±0.00
0.01
Carrier cavity
008004 E7A W4P1SC
CAPACITOR
W4P1 CARRIER TAPE DIMENSION
SHEET 2  OF 2DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
TITLE
SIZE DRAWING NO. REVSCALE
A 128043 A
REEL DIMENSIONS
CODE QTY PACKAGE
E7A 50,000 REEL
E7B 25,000 REEL
E7C 10,000 REEL
E7D 5,000 REEL
E7F 1,000 REEL
PACK CODE